
MEETING  
 

ATTENDEES SIGN-IN ROSTER 
 

 
Solicitation No.:  SP0600-01-R-0126      Date and Time:  Feb. 20, 2002, 1:00 pm 
 
Project Title:  Fort Leonard Wood, MO - Army Utility Privatization    
   
Meeting Purpose:  Pre-proposal Conference 
 
Name               E-Mail Address                      Phone…     
 
Terris L. Cates  integrit@fidnet.com           (573) 341-2100 
 
Mary L. Pgro   sewerboard@jobe.net          (573) 336-5880 
 
Denny Tulenson  Denny_Tulenson@earthtech.com           (440) 224-4220 
 
Brad Dobson   Brad.Dobson@earthtech.com         (905) 886-7022 
 
Peter Dale   peter-dale@earthtech.com          (562) 952-2312 
 
Fred Stafford   Stafford@YHTI.net           (573) 736-5589 
 
Craig Edlund   cedlund@alliancewater.com              (573) 874-8080 
 
Karen Young   mskyoung@aol.com           (909) 394-3600 
 
Jim McFadyen  jmcfadyen@petrusenvironmental.com  (540) 344-9800 
 
David Petrus    dpetrus@petrusenvironmental.com       (540) 344-9800 
 
Kyle Snay   kylesnay@scwater.com          (909) 592-2964 
 
Raymond P. Juels  rjuels@scwater.com         (909) 394-3600 ext 679 
 
John Scioscia   john.scioscia@gdsassociates.com           (770) 425-8100 
 
 


